
LOT 2
ESMT PT OR 1117/1699
PAGE HILL #2 PB 6/318

SOLTERRA LAND LLC
3 CARLSON PKWY N STE 155
PLYMOUTH, MN 55447

51-3N-27-1626-0002-0000

0000 VACANT
04

4039.00

86375 WORTHINGTON DR, YULEE

02/08/2024 KBA 0.00 88,000 0 0 88,000

STANDARD
4

0
0

88,000
88,000
36,757
51,243

0
51,243
88,000

0

88,000

2701/1174 3/20/2024 WD Q V 01 100,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SAYAH SIDI M

SOLTERRA LAND LLC

2313/1793 10/22/2019 TX U V 11 13,200

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

TAX COLLECTOR

SAYAH SIDI M & DEBO
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0

1 000000 C VAC RES 0 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.10 80,000.00 88,000.00 88,000


